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Gruppo di continuita APC AP8752

CK330569

0731304279754

APC

AP8752

Cadauno

1

1

0.75

3780

Cavo di alimentazione, blocco, C19-L5-20P, 3,0 m

Marca

APC

Altezza

230 mm

Larghezza

450 mm




Peso 720 gr

Profondita 230 mm
SPECIFICHE

Colore nero

Funzione Fornire alimentazione
Materiale n/a

Tipologia generica

Alimentatore

Tipologia specifica

Cavo




